
STOCKING（13-18mmHg）

ANTI-EMBOLISM STOCKING

4 5
LD

LG

A line of stockings dedicated to prophylaxis of thromboembolism 

before, during and after surgery.

Anti-Embolism medical support hose; Unisex ted style for reclined 

patient recovery.

Use post-surgery when inactive or bed ridden to help reduce the 

danger of thromboembolic disease.

Helps prevent swelling, edema fluid retention, DVT vein clots, pooling 

of blood, pulmonary embolism.

Indications:

� A valid aid in preventing thromboembolisms

linked to surgical interventions.

� Treatments associated with post-traumatic

therapies.

� Bruises, sprains and hydrostatic edemas.

Contraindications:

� Localized dermatitis, erythema, necrosis.

� Stripping, pulmonary edema, grafts.

� Vascular disorders of cardiac origin.

� Legs of larger circumference

Features:

� Decreasing compression from the ankle to the thigh.

� Extremely soft and elastic fabric, hypoallergenic

(latex free).

� Inspection opening on bottom of the foot.

• Floating blue heel designed 

for maximum patient comfort 

and ease of use

• Non-slip top band with knit in 

gusset material for superior fit

AD-KNEE HIGH STOCKINGS

AG-THIGH HIGH STOCKINGSMAG-01

DescriptionItem#

MAD-01

·

Size S M L XL XXL· · · · ·

cC (Calf Circumstance)

cB (Ankle Circumstance)

36-42cm

30-36cm

19-23cm

36-42cm

33-39cm

21-25cm

36-42cm

36-42cm

23-27cm

36-42cm

39-45cm

25-29cm

36-42cm

42-48cm

27-31cm

LD

cC

cB

LD (Heel to the length of 3cm below the knee)

Size S M L XL XXL· · · · ·

44-52cm

30-36cm

19-23cm

48-56cm

33-39cm

21-25cm

52-60cm

36-42cm

23-27cm

56-64cm

39-45cm

25-29cm

60-68cm

42-48cm

27-31cm

cG

69-75cm 69-75cm 69-75cm 69-75cm 69-75cmLG

cC

cB

cC (Calf Circumstance)

cB (Ankle Circumstance)

LG (Heel to the length of 5cm below the thigh root)

cG (5cm circumference under the thigh root )

MAD

MAG


