

- A line of stockings dedicated to prophylaxis of thromboembolism before, during and after surgery.
- Anti-Embolism medical support hose; Unisex ted style for reclined patient recovery.
- Use post-surgery when inactive or bed ridden to help reduce the danger of thromboembolic disease.
- Helps prevent swelling, edema fluid retention, DVT vein clots, pooling of blood, pulmonary embolism.

ANTI-EMBOLISM STOCKING

STOCKING (13-18mmHg)

MAD

LD 36-42cm 36-42cm 36-42cm 36-42cm 36-42cm 36-42cm 36-42cm cC 30-36cm 33-39cm 36-42cm 39-45cm 42-48cm cB 19-23cm 21-25cm 23-27cm 25-29cm 27-31cm

- **LD** (Heel to the length of 3cm below the knee)
 - cC (Calf Circumstance)
 - **cB** (Ankle Circumstance)

MAG

(Size	. 5	. IVI	<u> </u>	YL.	XXL
	LG	69-75cm	69-75cm	69-75cm	69-75cm	69-75cm
	сG	44-52cm	48-56cm	52-60cm	56-64cm	60-68cm
	сС	30-36cm	33-39cm	36-42cm	39-45cm	42-48cm
	сВ	19-23cm	21-25cm	23-27cm	25-29cm	27-31cm

- **▶ LG** (Heel to the length of 5cm below the thigh root)
 - **cG** (5cm circumference under the thigh root)
 - cC (Calf Circumstance)
 - cB (Ankle Circumstance)

100111//	Besonpaon
MAD-01	AD-KNEE HIGH STOCKINGS
MAG-01	AG-THIGH HIGH STOCKINGS

Indications:

- A valid aid in preventing thromboembolisms linked to surgical interventions.
- Treatments associated with post-traumatic therapies.
- Bruises, sprains and hydrostatic edemas.

Contraindications:

- Localized dermatitis, erythema, necrosis.
- · Stripping, pulmonary edema, grafts.
- Vascular disorders of cardiac origin.
- Legs of larger circumference

Features

- Decreasing compression from the ankle to the thigh.
- Extremely soft and elastic fabric, hypoallergenic (latex free).
- Inspection opening on bottom of the foot.

